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Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 23.157* 

Item Page(s) Description of Records 
Access 

Granted?  
Exemptions 

Applied? 
Comments 

1 

1-9,  
51-58, 
62-65, 
72-94, 
96-100 

Enforcement Records In part S.14 
Tenant name and contact information. 
Complainant name and contact information. 

2 

10-50, 
59-61, 
66-71, 

95 

Pictures In part S.14 Car number plate 

3  Video 
Denied 
Access 

S.14 Medical information and voice 

4  Video 
Denied 
Access 

S.14 Voice and Face 

* All enforcement related records pertaining to [an identifiable address] for the year 2023. 


