



Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 23.157*

BRAMPTON.CA

Item	Page(s)	Description of Records	Access Granted?	Exemptions Applied?	Comments
1	1-9, 51-58, 62-65, 72-94, 96-100	Enforcement Records	In part	S.14	Tenant name and contact information. Complainant name and contact information.
2	10-50, 59-61, 66-71, 95	Pictures	In part	S.14	Car number plate
3		Video	Denied Access	S.14	Medical information and voice
4		Video	Denied Access	S.14	Voice and Face

* All enforcement related records pertaining to [an identifiable address] for the year 2023.